NOTE:  Accessories described in this instruction manual are
intended for use with Marley Engineered Products 1800, 1900,
2500, 2600, C1800 and C2500 Series Model C baseboard
heaters only.
INSTALLATION
NOTE: It is recommended that no more than one thermostat
be used in each room (or area).
1. The thermostat can be installed in either end of the heater

position and will operate at a temperature below their
minimum set point.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
In order to obtain any needed repair or replacement parts, warranty
service or technical information, please contact Marley Engineered
Products Service Center toll-free by calling  1-800-642-HEAT.
When ordering repair parts, always give the information listed as fol-
lows:
1. The Part Number
2. The Model Number
3. The Part Description
4. Date of Manufacture
BASEBOARD HEATER
COVER
Residential
Model No.
1812 *
1813 *
1814 *
1815 *
1816 *
-
-
-
-
-
-
2512 *
25126 *
2513 *
2514 *
2515 *
2516 *
2502 *
25026 *
2503 *
2504 *
2505 *
2506 *
2507 *
2508 *
25008 *
2500 *
2542 *
25426 *
2543 *
2544 *
2545 *
2546 *
2547 *
2548 *
25408 *
2540 *
2572 *
25726 *
2573 *
2574 *
2575 *
2576 *
2578 *
25708 *
2570 *
25326 *
2533 *
2534 *
2535 *
2536 *
2537 *
2538 *
25308 *
2530 *
2564 *
2565 *